A equip

Better Connections

112121 High Quality Power Cord,
C13 to Schuko, 3.0M, Black
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Short Description

. C13 Female x 1

Schuko x 1

Conductor: HO5VV-F3G 3x1.0mm?
Cable Length: 3.0m

Load capacity: 250V/10A, 2500W
VDE approved
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Description

The equip® High Quality Power Cord is designed to carry clear and crisp electricity, building a sustainable

power supply environment.

Additional Information

Approval and compliance
Conductor material
Connector

Jacket material
Product weight (kg)
Product breadth (mm)
Product depth (mm)
Product height (mm)
Cable length

Color

EAN

Model number
Package contents

Cable Length
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VDE, RoHS
Copper

C13 Female x 1 / Schuko x 1
PVC

0.298

28

18

300

3.0m

Black
4015867227091
112121

121121

3.0m
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